Embedded Technology Solutions
 How to Order Guide
D00551, C.5
September 2018
The most current version of this document is available at:
To check status on your order, go to:

40-0032-02 125 kHz, Air Tuned Antenna, 2.22 x 1.43 in (5.64 x  3.63 cm), use with ProxPoint OEM & MCM
Indala Proximity
OMR Module Ordering Guide
FP5110 OMR-705+
FP5120 OMR-705+, Board w/ antenna
FP0500A Flexpass MR Reader Module – 18” Pigtail
FP0500A/L Flexpass MR Reader Module – 120” Pigtail
  Embedded Technology Solutions How to Order Guide - D00551, C.5
September 2018 © 2012-2017 HID Global Corporation/ASSA ABLOY AB. All rights reserved. Page 19 of 27
13.56 MHz Contactless Embedded Transponder Ordering
207 - iCLASS eUnit Ordering Guide Part Numbers and Options
The iCLASS eUnit Contactless Smart Embedded Tag offers read/write capability.
There is a Minimum order of 100 units, and thereafter in multiples of 25.
Ensure selecting the appropriate choices and completing the full order form.
  207 Base Model
iCLASS Memory Size and Allocation (Check One)
   0 - 2k Bits (256 Bytes) with 2 Application Areas
   1 - 16k Bits (2k Bytes) with 2 Application Areas
   2 - 16k Bits (2k Bytes) with 16 Application Areas
   3 - 32k Bits (4K Bytes) Application areas 16k/2+16k/1
   4 - 32k Bits (4K Bytes) Application areas 16k/16+16k/1
Programming (Check One)
   C - Configured, for use with iCLASS SE Encoder. Programming Information Not Required.
   M - Programmed with Secure Identity Object (SIO). Specify Programming Information.
   H - Programmed with Secure Identity Object (SIO) and iCLASS Legacy encoding. Specify Programming Information.
   P - Programmed iCLASS. Specify Programming Information.
Coil Option
   N - Max Diameter: 0.749 in (19.0 mm) / Max Thickness: 0.012 in (0.3 mm)
Packaging Option
   N - None
Tag Numbering
   N - None
Hardware Option
   N - None
Enter your final card options from check boxes above. Example: 2071PNNNN
Final Part Number 207             N N N N
iCLASS eUnit Programming Information
Bit Numbers                (example: 26 bit)
Format Number              (example: H10301)
Facility Code
(Custom Formats) Site Code              City Code               OEM Code
Internal Card No. Start              Stop
External Card No. Start             Stop
PIN (2-12 digits):      Sequential: Start #                    .  Random: Length
Special Instructions:                                                                                                                                                 .
0.012 in
[0.3 mm]
0.100 in
[2.5 mm]
0.749 in
[19.0 mm]
Embedded Technology Solutions How to Order Guide - D00551, C.5
Page 20 of 27 © 2012-2017 HID Global Corporation/ASSA ABLOY AB. All rights reserved. September 2018
1439/1449 - MIFARE eUnit Ordering Guide Part Numbers and Options
There is a Minimum order of 100 units, and thereafter in multiples of 25.
Ensure selecting the appropriate choices and completing the full order form.
 1439 (1K) Base Model     1449 (4K) Base Model
Programming (Check One)
   N - Non-Programmed (13.56 MHz). Programming Information Not Required.
Coil Option
   N - 827 in (21 mm) Round Coil, Lead Frame Chip Mount (only available in 4K model)
   B - .570 in (14.5 mm) Round Coil, Lead Frame Chip Mount (only available in 1K model)
Packaging Option
   N - None
Tag Numbering
   N - No External Tag Numbering
Hardware Option
   N - None
Enter your final Tag options from check boxes above. Example: 1439NBNNN
In this example selected is MIFARE, non-programmed, .570 in (14.5mm) coil, no packaging, no external number, no hardware.
Final Part Number      N   N N N
Size Table
 Packaging Option N - Bare Coil
Coil Option Max Diameter Max Thickness
N .827 in (21 mm) .006 in (0.15 mm)

3 - Proxkey II Cards
3 - Multi-technology HID Prox & iCLASS 16K/16 Programmed Cards
	Embedded Technology Solutions How To Order Guide
	Contents
	Overview
	Secure Identity and General Purpose Solutions
	Logical Access/PC Applications
	Contactless Embedded Transponders
	Product Selector Guide - Secure Identity & General Purpose Applications
	Secure Identity Solutions
	iCLASS SE Reader Module
	iCLASS SE Reader Module Accessories
	Reader Configuration Cards
	HID Mobile Access
	What is HID Mobile Access?
	Onboarding and Ordering
	Solution Component Overview
	iCLASS SE Processor
	iCLASS SE Processor Accessories
	Product Selector Guide – General Purpose Applications
	Multi-ISO - Embedded Reader Family
	MIFARE Easy Embedded Readers
	Product Selector Guide - Logical Access/PC Applications
	Logical Access/PC Applications
	OMNIKEY Readers
	OMNIKEY Embedded Technology Chipsets
	Product Selector Guide - 125 kHz Proximity Reader Technology
	125 kHz Contactless Embedded Reader Module Ordering
	125 KHz Embedded Reader Module Antennas
	Indala Proximity
	OMR Module Ordering Guide
	13.56 MHz Contactless Embedded Transponder Ordering
	207 - iCLASS eUnit Ordering Guide Part Numbers and Options
	207 Base Model
	1439/1449 - MIFARE eUnit Ordering Guide Part Numbers and Options
	1439 (1K) Base Model     1449 (4K) Base Model
	13.56 MHz Tag Programming Information
	125 KHz Contactless Embedded Transponder Ordering
	1390 - eProx Tag Embedded Proximity Part Numbers and Options
	1390 Base Model
	125 kHz Tag Programming Information